
Planning Commission 2023 Meeting Dates 

Monthly meetings on the 3rd Thursday of that month at 7:00pm 
 

Thursday, January 19 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, February 16 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, March 16 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, April 20 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, May 18 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, June 15 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, July 20 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, August 17 - 7:00pm  

Thursday, September 21 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, October 19 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, November 16 - 7:00pm 

Thursday, December 21 - 7:00pm  

 

Please block off this time in your calendar. We will make every effort to give you at least one 
week notice of canceled meetings. If you have a potential conflict, please notify Rick Giroux.  


